
Day Destination Arrival Departure

Low 

IMPORTANT 
NOTICE

AA - AB 480 624

AC - AD 384 496

ADB 368 472

BA - BB 288 376

CA - CD 256 336

CAB - BAB
232 296

DA - DC 192 248

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Penang

Penang

Penang

-

Penang

0800

0800

2100

2030 / 2100

2100

Low season:  
4, 5, 11, 12, 18, 19, 25, 26 Oct /

1, 2, 8, 9, 15, 16, 22, 23 Nov 2017

Mid season: 
29, 30 Nov / 6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28 Dec 2017

CABIN CATEGORY & DESCRIPTION

      DEPARTURE
(Valid until 30 September 2017)

ITINERARY

2D 1N PENANG > PENANG (SUNDAY - THURSDAY)

FARE PER PERSON / MINIMUM 2 PERSON 

Mid Peak

50

60/person/night

50/person/night

Thursday

Friday

Penang

Penang

0800

0730 / 0800

2100

-

0800

2100

-
                
                                
                 

Executive Suite (Deck 6 -7) 

Junior Suite (Deck 8)

Junior Suite (Deck 8) - Obstructed View

Deluxe Oceanview Stateroom (Deck 6 - 8)

Oceanview Stateroom with Window (Deck 2 - 4 & 6)

Oceanview Stateroom with Obstructed (Deck 6 - 8)

Inside Stateroom (Deck 2-4 & 6)

Single Fare

Infant Fare (below 2 years / 24 months old)

                
                Standing pax

                
                The 3rd or 4th guest in the same cabin (Price per person)

                
                Port charge (Subject to change)

                
                Gratuity Fee (Subject to change) (AA - ADB) (Gratuity Free for Infant)

                
                Gratuity Fee (Subject to change) (BA - DC) (Gratuity Free for Infant)

50% of Promotional Twin-share Fare

150% of Promotional Twin-share Fare

25% of Promotional Twin-share Fare

Booking Procedure:
1. Rates applicable to Malaysian or PR Status or Foreign with valid
    working permit ONLY.
2. 35% deposit required upon booking.
3. Full payment within 48 hours.
4. Booking less than 8 days prior to departure: Full payment.
5. Booking is subject to cabin availability.
6. Cancellation and amendment are not allowed.
7. Terms and Conditions apply.

PRICE INCLUDES :
1. 1 night accommodation based on choices of preferable cabin categories. 
2. 2x meals onboard. (Breakfast/Dinner) 
3. Specific facilities onboard. (Gymnasium/Swimming Pool)
4. Breathtaking and sensational cabaret performance and entertainment shows at night. 
    (Approximately around 2030 hrs -2230 hrs)

PRICE EXCLUDES :
1. All personal incidentals such as room service, laundry, telephone, fax, tips, camera / video fee, etc.
2. Passport and documentation charges OR Visa application (if applicable).
3. Travel insurance.
5. Port charge and gratuity.
4. Midnight shows or any other chargeable shows onboard. 

A : Passage for a pregnant woman will only be permitted before her 24th week of 
     pregnancy at the time of sailing.
B : Infant below 6 month are not allowed to sailing.
C : Star Cruises reserves the right to refuse embarkation to any passenger whose 
      medical condition is not made known during reservation or prior to sailing.
D : Gratuity fee payment shall be made on board.
E : Ship will be closed 1 hour 30 minutes prior to departure.
F : All passports must have at least 6 months validity from the date of sailing.
G : Halal restaurant only at Spice and Blue Lagoon outlet.

 600

 480

 460

 360

 320

 290

  240

 780

 620

 590

470

 420

 370

 310

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Day Destination Arrival Departure

Low

IMPORTANT 
NOTICE

AA - AB 560 720

AC - AD 448 576

ADB 424 544

BA - BB 336 432

CA - CD 304 392

CAB - BAB 272 344

DA - DC 224 288

Friday

Saturday

Sunday 

Penang

Penang

Penang

-

1000 / 1100

2100

2030 / 2100

Low season : 
16, 17, 23, 24, 30 Jun / 1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21,

22, 28, 29 Jul / 4, 5, 11, 12, 18, 19, 25 Aug / 8, 9, 15, 22, 23, 29, 30 Sep /
6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28 Oct / 3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 18, 24, 25 Nov 2017

Mid season : 
2, 3, 9, 10 Jun / 26 Aug / 1, 2, 16 Sep /

1, 2, 8, 9, 15, 16, 22, 23, 29, 30 Dec 2017

CABIN CATEGORY & DESCRIPTION

       DEPARTURE
(Valid until 30 September 2017)

ITINERARY

2D 1N PENANG > PENANG (FRIDAY - SATURDAY)

FARE PER PERSON / MINIMUM 2 PERSON 

Mid Peak

50

60/person/night

50/person/night

1100

-

-

Executive Suite (Deck 6 & 7) 

Junior Suite (Deck 8)

Junior Suite (Deck 8) - Obstructed View

Deluxe Oceanview Stateroom (Deck 6 - 8)

Oceanview Stateroom with Window (Deck 2 - 4 & 6)

Oceanview Stateroom with Obstructed (Deck 6 - 8)

Inside Stateroom (Deck 2-4 & 6)

                
                Standing pax

                
                The 3rd or 4th guest in the same cabin (Price per person)

                
                Port charge (Subject to change)

                
                Gratuity Fee (Subject to change) (AA - ADB)

                
                Gratuity Fee (Subject to change) (BA - DC)

Single Fare

Infant Fare (below 2 years / 24 months old)

50% of Promotional Twin-share Fare

150% of Promotional Twin-share Fare

25% of Promotional Twin-share Fare

Booking Procedure:
1. Rates applicable to Malaysian or PR Status or Foreign with valid
    working permit ONLY.
2. 35% deposit required upon booking.
3. Full payment within 48 hours.
4. Booking less than 8 days prior to departure: Full payment.
5. Booking is subject to cabin availability.
6. Cancellation and amendment are not allowed.
7. Terms and Conditions apply.

A : Passage for a pregnant woman will only be permitted before her 24th week of 
     pregnancy at the time of sailing.
B : Infant below 6 month are not allowed to sailing.
C : Star Cruises reserves the right to refuse embarkation to any passenger whose 
      medical condition is not made known during reservation or prior to sailing.
D : Gratuity fee payment shall be made on board.
E : Ship will be closed 1 hour 30 minutes prior to departure.
F : All passports must have at least 6 months validity from the date of sailing.
G : Halal restaurant only at Spice and Blue Lagoon outlet. 

PRICE INCLUDES :
1. 1 night accommodation based on choices of preferable cabin categories. 
2. 2x meals onboard. (Breakfast/Dinner) 
3. Specific facilities onboard. (Gymnasium/Swimming Pool)
4. Breathtaking and sensational cabaret performance and entertainment shows at night. 
    (Approximately around 2030 hrs -2230 hrs)

PRICE EXCLUDES :
1. All personal incidentals such as room service, laundry, telephone, fax, tips, camera / video fee, etc.
2. Passport and documentation charges OR Visa application. (if applicable).
3. Travel insurance.
5. Port charge and gratuity fee.
4. Midnight shows or any other chargeable shows onboard. 

 700

 560

 530

 420

 380

 340

  280

900

 720

 680

540

490

 430

360

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


