

				STAR	CRUISES	
CABIN CATEGORY & DESCRIPTION			FARE PER PERSON / MINIMUM 2 PERSON			
			Low	Mid	Peak	
AA - AB	Executive Suite (Deck 6 -7)		<del>600</del> <b>480</b>	<del>780</del> <b>624</b>	-	
AC - AD	Junior Suite (Deck 8)		<del>-480 -</del> <b>384</b>	<del>-620 -</del> <b>496</b>	-	
ADB	Junior Suite (Deck 8) - Obstructed View		<del>-460</del> <b>368</b>	<del>-590</del> <b>472</b>	-	
BA - BB	Deluxe Oceanview Stateroom (Deck 6 - 8)		<del>360</del> <b>288</b>	<del>-470</del> <b>376</b>	-	
CA - CD	Oceanview Stateroom with Window (Deck 2 - 4 & 6)		<del>-320-</del> <b>256</b>	<del>-420-</del> <b>336</b>	-	
CAB - BAB	Oceanview Stateroom with Obstructed (Deck 6 - 8)		<del>-290-</del> <b>232</b>	<del>370</del> <b>296</b>	-	
DA - DC	Inside Stateroom (Deck 2-4 & 6)		<del>-240-</del> <b>192</b>	<del>-310</del> <b>248</b>	-	
Standing pax			-			
The 3rd or 4th guest in the same cabin (Price per person)			50% of Promotional Twin-share Fare			
Port charge (Subject to change)			50			
Gratuity Fee (Subject to change) (AA - ADB) (Gratuity Free for Infant)			60/person/night			
Gratuity Fee (Subject to change) (BA - DC) (Gratuity Free for Infant)			50/person/night			
Single Fare			150% of Promotional Twin-share Fare			
Infant Fare (below 2 years / 24 months old)			25% of Promotional Twin-share Fare			
Booking Pro	DEPARTURE (Valid until 30 September 2017)	29,	Low season: 4, 5, 11, 12, 18, 19, 25, 26 Oct / 1, 2, 8, 9, 15, 16, 22, 23 Nov 2017  Mid season: 29, 30 Nov / 6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28 Dec 2017			
(Valid until 30 September 2017)  Booking Procedure:  1. Rates applicable to Malaysian or PR Status or Foreign with valid working permit ONLY.		29,	Mid se	ason:	2017	

- working permit ONLY.
- 2. 35% deposit required upon booking.
- 3. Full payment within 48 hours.
- 4. Booking less than 8 days prior to departure: Full payment.
- 5. Booking is subject to cabin availability.
- 6. Cancellation and amendment are not allowed.
- 7. Terms and Conditions apply.

IT	IN	IF	R	Δ	RY	7

Day	Destination	Arrival	Departure	
Sunday	Penang	-	2100	
Monday	Penang	0800	2030 / 2100	
Tuesday	Penang	0800	2100	
Wednesday	Penang	0800	2100	
Thursday	Penang	0800	2100	
Friday	Penang	0730 / 0800	-	

- A: Passage for a pregnant woman will only be permitted before her 24th week of pregnancy at the time of sailing.
  - B: Infant below 6 month are not allowed to sailing.
  - C : Star Cruises reserves the right to refuse embarkation to any passenger whose medical condition is not made known during reservation or prior to sailing.
  - D : Gratuity fee payment shall be made on board.
  - E : Ship will be closed 1 hour 30 minutes prior to departure.
  - F : All passports must have at least 6 months validity from the date of sailing.
  - G: Halal restaurant only at Spice and Blue Lagoon outlet.

## **PRICE INCLUDES:**

**IMPORTANT** 

**NOTICE** 

- 1. 1 night accommodation based on choices of preferable cabin categories.
- 2. 2x meals onboard. (Breakfast/Dinner)
- 3. Specific facilities onboard. (Gymnasium/Swimming Pool)
- 4. Breathtaking and sensational cabaret performance and entertainment shows at night. (Approximately around 2030 hrs -2230 hrs)

## **PRICE EXCLUDES:**

- 1. All personal incidentals such as room service, laundry, telephone, fax, tips, camera / video fee, etc.
- 2. Passport and documentation charges OR Visa application (if applicable).
- 3. Travel insurance.
- 5. Port charge and gratuity.
- 4. Midnight shows or any other chargeable shows onboard.



CABIN CATEGORY & DESCRIPTION		FARE PER	FARE PER PERSON / MINIMUM 2 PERSON		
		Low	Mid	Peak	
AA - AB	Executive Suite (Deck 6 & 7)	<del>-700</del> <b>560</b>	<del>-900-</del> <b>720</b>	-	
AC - AD	Junior Suite (Deck 8)	<del>-560-</del> <b>448</b>	<del>720</del> <b>576</b>	-	
ADB	Junior Suite (Deck 8) - Obstructed View	<del>-530</del> <b>424</b>	<del>680</del> <b>544</b>	-	
BA - BB	Deluxe Oceanview Stateroom (Deck 6 - 8)	<del>-420 -</del> <b>336</b>	<del>-540</del> <b>432</b>	-	
CA - CD	Oceanview Stateroom with Window (Deck 2 - 4 & 6)	<del>-380</del> <b>304</b>	<del>-490-</del> <b>392</b>	-	
CAB - BAB	Oceanview Stateroom with Obstructed (Deck 6 - 8)	<del>-340</del> <b>272</b>	<del>-430-</del> <b>344</b>	-	
DA - DC	Inside Stateroom (Deck 2-4 & 6)	<del>280</del> <b>224</b>	<del>360</del> <b>288</b>	-	
Standing	pax		-		
The 3rd or 4th guest in the same cabin (Price per person)		50% of Pro	50% of Promotional Twin-share Fare		
Port charge (Subject to change)			50		
Gratuity Fee (Subject to change) (AA - ADB)		6	60/person/night		
Gratuity Fee (Subject to change) (BA - DC)		5	50/person/night		
Single Fare		150% of Pro	150% of Promotional Twin-share Fare		
Infant Fare (below 2 years / 24 months old)		25% of Pror	25% of Promotional Twin-share Fare		

# **DEPARTURE** (Valid until 30 September 2017)

Low season :

16, 17, 23, 24, 30 Jun / 1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 29 Jul / 4, 5, 11, 12, 18, 19, 25 Aug / 8, 9, 15, 22, 23, 29, 30 Sep / 6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28 Oct / 3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 18, 24, 25 Nov 2017

Mid season :

2, 3, 9, 10 Jun / 26 Aug / 1, 2, 16 Sep / 1, 2, 8, 9, 15, 16, 22, 23, 29, 30 Dec 2017

## **Booking Procedure:**

- Rates applicable to Malaysian or PR Status or Foreign with valid working permit ONLY.
- 2. 35% deposit required upon booking.
- 3. Full payment within 48 hours.
- 4. Booking less than 8 days prior to departure: Full payment.
- 5. Booking is subject to cabin availability.
- 6. Cancellation and amendment are not allowed.
- 7. Terms and Conditions apply.

## **ITINERARY**

Day	Destination	Destination Arrival	
Friday	Penang		2100
Saturday	Penang	1100	2030 / 2100
Sunday	Penang	1000 / 1100	-

## IMPORTANT

NOTICE

- A : Passage for a pregnant woman will only be permitted before her 24th week of pregnancy at the time of sailing.
- B: Infant below 6 month are not allowed to sailing.
- C : Star Cruises reserves the right to refuse embarkation to any passenger whose medical condition is not made known during reservation or prior to sailing.
- D : Gratuity fee payment shall be made on board.
- E : Ship will be closed 1 hour 30 minutes prior to departure.
- F: All passports must have at least 6 months validity from the date of sailing.
- G : Halal restaurant only at Spice and Blue Lagoon outlet.

## PRICE INCLUDES:

- 1. 1 night accommodation based on choices of preferable cabin categories.
- 2. 2x meals onboard. (Breakfast/Dinner)
- 3. Specific facilities onboard. (Gymnasium/Swimming Pool)
- 4. Breathtaking and sensational cabaret performance and entertainment shows at night. (Approximately around 2030 hrs -2230 hrs)

## PRICE EXCLUDES:

- 1. All personal incidentals such as room service, laundry, telephone, fax, tips, camera / video fee, etc.
- 2. Passport and documentation charges OR Visa application. (if applicable).
- 3. Travel insurance.
- 5. Port charge and gratuity fee.
- 4. Midnight shows or any other chargeable shows onboard.